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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/przewod-spiralny-6-5-x-10mm-x-10m-jaz-7214v-p-11696.html

Opis produktu

Opis produktu:

Rozmiar: 6,5x10mm
Dtugosé: 10m

Przewdd spiralny 6,5 x 10mm x 10m

JAZ-7214V

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

116,52 zt

94,73 zt

Dostepny na zamoéwienie
3 dni

JAZ-7214V

JAZ-7214V
4719152297249

Jonnesway
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